
1 mile % Increase 2 mile % Increase 3 mile % Increase 5 mile % Increase 10 mile % Increase

1 mile % Increase 2 mile % Increase 3 mile % Increase 5 mile % Increase 10 mile % Increase

£14.20

£13.12

8.4%8.2% £26.70

£24.62

£3.20 7.7%7.1% £6.70

£6.22

9.8%

£21.00

£23.069.4% 9.6%£12.06

Tariff 1

Tariff 2

No changes proposed.  Tariff 3 is 100% surcharge on Tariff 1 - applicable on Xmas day & New Years' Day Only

Existing £2.40

£2.60

7/10 mile

7/10 mile

£3.00

Proposal £3.26

Per Additional 

1/10 Mile

Per Additional 

1/10 Mile

Initial 

distance

Notes

Tariff 2 applicable times to remain but in addition to include "Boxing day" where Boxing Day falls on a Saturday 

Existing

Proposal

Tariff 3

6/10 mile

6/10 mile £4.20

£3.92£0.23

7.9%£9.20

£8.52£3.00

£0.25

Start 

Rate

Initial 

distance

Start 

Rate

Extra Charges

No changes proposed to soiling or additional cost for passengers exceeding 4

9.2%

£7.00

£7.66

£0.20

£0.22

£5.00

£5.468.6%

£11.00


