Tariff 1													
	Initial distance	Start Rate	Per Additional 1/10 Mile	1 mile	% Increase	2 mile	% Increase	3 mile	% Increase	5 mile	% Increase	10 mile	% Increase
Existing	7/10 mile	£2.40	£0.20	£3.00		£5.00		£7.00		£11.00		£21.00	
Proposal	7/10 mile	£2.60	£0.22	£3.26	8.6%	£5.46	9.2%	£7.66	9.4%	£12.06	9.6%	£23.06	9.8%

Tariff 2													
	Initial distance	Start Rate	Per Additional 1/10 Mile	1 mile	% Increase	2 mile	% Increase	3 mile	% Increase	5 mile	% Increase	10 mile	% Increase
Existing	6/10 mile	£3.00	£0.23	£3.92		£6.22		£8.52		£13.12		£24.62	
Proposal	6/10 mile	£3.20	£0.25	£4.20	7.1%	£6.70	7.7%	£9.20	7.9%	£14.20	8.2%	£26.70	8.4%

## Tariff 3

No changes proposed. Tariff 3 is 100% surcharge on Tariff 1 - applicable on Xmas day & New Years' Day Only

## **Extra Charges**

No changes proposed to soiling or additional cost for passengers exceeding 4

## Notes

Tariff 2 applicable times to remain but in addition to include "Boxing day" where Boxing Day falls on a Saturday